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% YES undecided | % YES undecided | % YES undecided | % YES undecided
1. Do you have any difficulty in getting to either your GP, dentist, pharmacy or hospital? 20 80 18 82 5 95 12 88
2. Are present refuse/re-cycling arrangements satisfactory to your needs? 75 25 78 22 67 33 72 28
3a. Are you satisfied with services provided by the higher tiers of local government (a) Norfolk County Council 58 42 60 40 63 37 61 39
3b. (b) Broadland District Council 84 16 83 17 84 16 84 16
4. Would you wish to stay living within the parish, were you to need housing-with-care, or a care/nursing home? 60 10 30 67 8 72 8 20 69 8
5. As parish develops, do you favour building of New Health Centre, to include G.P. and Dental surgeries and a Pharmacy?| 70 20 10 76 9 67 17 16 70 15
6. Do you consider the local community is adequately policed? 65 35 52 48 66 34 61 39
7. Do you read the ‘Church & Parish’ magazine, which is delivered each month to every household in the parish? 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0
8. Do you have access to the internet, in your home? 75 25 75 25 88 12 82 18
9. If a Parish council website was created would you make use of it to find out what is happening in the parish? 60 40 77 23 78 22 75 25
10. Do you consider the village in which you live has a real sense of community spirit about it? 35 45 20 34 31 28 50 22 31 43
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Further to question 8 above, the survey revealed the following statistics for means of internet connection 7 93 15 85 10 90 11 89




